actually or allegedly caused wholly or in part through the negligence or other tortious conduct of any of them.  OWNER 

shall have the right to approve counsel proposed for any such defense and shall be consulted with regard to any proposed  

2010038 / 190800 / 10370383 

THREE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO/100 

349,000.00

Per Beverly White, per approval email, dated 04/08/2020 (see attached email)

April 8,          20

From: White, Beverly <beverly.white@lausd.net>  
Sent: Wednesday, April 08, 2020 3:27 PM 
To: Worshim-McCloud, Angela <angela.mccloud@lausd.net> 
Cc: